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2nd Beachfield Summer Open - 09/07/2016
Team Rankings - Through Event 18

Team

Maidstone Swimming Club
Orpington Ojays SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Erith & District SC
Sevenoaks Swimming Club
Gravesend & Northfleet SC
Newham & Uel SC

Dartford District Swimming Clu
Sheerness SC & LC

St lves SC

Rtw Monson Swimming Club
Rochester S & Lgc

White Oak SC

Bromley SC

Sittingbourne & Milton SC

Team

Black Lion Swimming Club
Maidstone Swimming Club
Erith & District SC

Beachfield Swimming Squad
Orpington Ojays SC

Newham & Uel SC

Dartford District Swimming Clu
Gravesend & Northfleet SC
Sittingbourne & Milton SC
Sheerness SC & LC

Girls - Team Scores

Maidstone Swimming Club
Orpington Ojays SC

Black Lion Swimming Club
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Erith & District SC
Sevenoaks Swimming Club
Gravesend & Northfleet SC
Newham & Uel SC

Dartford District Swimming Clu
Sheerness SC & LC

St lves SC

Rtw Monson Swimming Club
Rochester S & Lgc

White Oak SC

Bromley SC

Sittingbourne & Milton SC

Total
Boys - Team Scores

Black Lion Swimming Club
Maidstone Swimming Club
Erith & District SC

Beachfield Swimming Squad
Orpington Ojays SC

Newham & Uel SC

Dartford District Swimming Clu
Gravesend & Northfleet SC
Sittingbourne & Milton SC
Sheerness SC & LC

Points

626
432
418
404
207
167
133
112
109
78
74
56
52
45
25

14
2,952.00

Points

412
370
330
318
281
253
220
168
137
116



Beachfield Swimming Squad
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2nd Beachfield Summer Open - 09/07/2016
Team Rankings - Through Event 18

Sevenoaks Swimming Club

White Oak SC

Team

Maidstone Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Orpington Ojays SC

Erith & District SC

Newham & Uel SC

Dartford District Swimming Clu
Gravesend & Northfleet SC
Sevenoaks Swimming Club
Sheerness SC & LC
Sittingbourne & Milton SC
St Ives SC

Rtw Monson Swimming Club

White Oak SC

Rochester S & Lgc

Bromley SC

Sevenoaks Swimming Club

White Oak SC
Total

Combined Team Scores

Maidstone Swimming Club
Black Lion Swimming Club
Beachfield Swimming Squad
Orpington Ojays SC

Erith & District SC

Newham & Uel SC

Dartford District Swimming Clu
Gravesend & Northfleet SC
Sevenoaks Swimming Club
Sheerness SC & LC
Sittingbourne & Milton SC
St Ives SC

Rtw Monson Swimming Club

White Oak SC

Rochester S & Lgc

Bromley SC
Total

2,673.00

5,625.00
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Points

996
830
722
713
537
365
329
301
215
194
151

74

56

55

52
25



