## 2nd Beachfield Summer Open - 09/07/2016 Team Rankings - Through Event 18

## **Girls - Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points		
1	Maidstone Swimming Club	Maidstone Swimming Club	626		
2	Orpington Ojays SC	Orpington Ojays SC	432		
3	Black Lion Swimming Club	Black Lion Swimming Club	418		
4	Beachfield Swimming Squad	Beachfield Swimming Squad	404		
5	Erith & District SC	Erith & District SC	207		
6	Sevenoaks Swimming Club	Sevenoaks Swimming Club	167		
7	Gravesend & Northfleet SC	Gravesend & Northfleet SC	133		
8	Newham & Uel SC	Newham & Uel SC	112		
9	Dartford District Swimming Clu	Dartford District Swimming Clu	109		
10	Sheerness SC & LC	Sheerness SC & LC	78		
11	St Ives SC	St Ives SC	74		
12	Rtw Monson Swimming Club	Rtw Monson Swimming Club	56		
13	Rochester S & Lgc	Rochester S & Lgc	52		
14	White Oak SC	White Oak SC	45		
15	Bromley SC	Bromley SC	25		
16	Sittingbourne & Milton SC	Sittingbourne & Milton SC	14		
	Total 2,952.00 Boys - Team Scores				
Place	Team		Points		
1	Black Lion Swimming Club	Black Lion Swimming Club	412		
2	Maidstone Swimming Club	Maidstone Swimming Club	370		
3	Erith & District SC	Erith & District SC	330		
4	Beachfield Swimming Squad	Beachfield Swimming Squad	318		
5	Orpington Ojays SC	Orpington Ojays SC	281		
6	Newham & Uel SC	Newham & Uel SC	253		
7	Dartford District Swimming Clu	Dartford District Swimming Clu	220		
8	Gravesend & Northfleet SC	Gravesend & Northfleet SC	168		
9	Sittingbourne & Milton SC	Sittingbourne & Milton SC	137		
10	Sheerness SC & LC	Sheerness SC & LC	116		

Bromley SC

16

## 2nd Beachfield Summer Open - 09/07/2016 Team Rankings - Through Event 18

11	Sevenoaks Swimming Club	Sevenoaks Swimming Club	48
12	White Oak SC	White Oak SC	10 <b>2,673.00</b>
	Total Combined Team Scores		
Place	Team		Points
1	Maidstone Swimming Club	Maidstone Swimming Club	996
2	Black Lion Swimming Club	Black Lion Swimming Club	830
3	Beachfield Swimming Squad	Beachfield Swimming Squad	722
4	Orpington Ojays SC	Orpington Ojays SC	713
5	Erith & District SC	Erith & District SC	537
6	Newham & Uel SC	Newham & Uel SC	365
7	Dartford District Swimming Clu	Dartford District Swimming Clu	329
8	Gravesend & Northfleet SC	Gravesend & Northfleet SC	301
9	Sevenoaks Swimming Club	Sevenoaks Swimming Club	215
10	Sheerness SC & LC	Sheerness SC & LC	194
11	Sittingbourne & Milton SC	Sittingbourne & Milton SC	151
12	St Ives SC	St Ives SC	74
13	Rtw Monson Swimming Club	Rtw Monson Swimming Club	56
14	White Oak SC	White Oak SC	55
15	Rochester S & Lgc	Rochester S & Lgc	52

Bromley SC

25

Total 5,625.00